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PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

145,00 USD

149,00 USD

189,00 USD

229,00 USD

249,00 USD

3.999,00 TL

129,00 USD

6.500,00 TL

169,00 USD

169,00 USD

199,00 USD

210,00 USD
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PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

219,00

240,00

259,00

299,00

389,00

429,00

700,00

760,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



